
FOOD

House Granola (V)                     8
Our homemade nu�y granola, served with natural yoghurt, & 
topped with fresh berries, sliced banana, chia seeds, edible 
flowers & honey
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Kids Sandwich Meal Deal   3.95
Cheddar or ham on white bread, served with a side 
of crisps & an apple or orange juice carton

Kids Dip Sticks              3.5
Bread sticks, carrot & cucumber batons, served 
with hummus

Sliced cheddar & caramelised red onion chutney

CIABATTA TOASTIES
Served in a Baker Tom’s ciaba�a roll with

a dressed side salad

Ham & Cheese                         7.95
Sliced cheddar, emmental & ham

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry              9.00
Cornish bacon, brie & cranberry sauce

FOCACCIA  SANDWICHES
Served in a Baker Tom’s seasalt & rosemary focaccia 

with a dressed side salad

The Tehidy BLT                   9.00
Cornish bacon, local leaves, sliced tomato & mayonnaise

Roasted Veg & Pesto (VG)        9.00
Roated courge�e and pepper, sliced tomato, vegan pesto &
fresh leaves

TEHIDY WAFFLE STACKS

The Berry One (V)              9.0
Two Belgian wa�les topped with homemade berry 
compote, natural yoghurt, fresh berries, edible flowers & 
honey

The Maple Bacon One       9.0
Two Belgian wa�les topped with crispy, Cornish bacon & 
drizzled with maple syrup

The Bisco� Bano�ee One (V)   9.0
Two Belgian wa�les topped with sliced banana, Bisco� 
sauce, cream & crushed Bisco� biscuit crumb

BREAKFAST LUNCH

WE WORK HARD TO SERVE FRESH, QUALITY FOOD. DUE TO THE LIMITED SPACE IN OUR KITHEN, PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE 
MAY BE INCREASED WAIT TIMES DURING BUSY PERIODS. THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATIENCE.

SERVED 10 TO 12 SERVED 12 TO 3

LANDSENDCOFFEE.CO.UK

SERVED 10 TO 12

Bacon  
Sausage 
Egg (V) 
Vegan Sausage (VG)
ADD EXTRA ITEM + 1.20

Your choice of Cornish bacon, sausage or egg, served in a 
freshly baked Baker Tom’s ciaba�a roll

Breakfast Ciaba�as

6
6
5.5
6

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (V)     8.50
Mozzarella, basil pesto & sliced tomato

Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney (V)  7.95
Sliced cheddar & caramelised red onion chutney

MAKE IT VEGAN WITH DAIRY FREE CHEESE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE LET US KNOW AT THE TIME OF ORDERING.



TEA
CUP OF TEA       2.20

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Decaf

Green

POT FOR ONE 2.70
Joe’s Tea Co Organic TeasCOF FEE

At Tehidy Woods Cafe, we are proud to serve our very 
own hand-roasted, Land’s End Co�ee.

H
O

T
 C

H
O

C
O

LA
T

E

ICED DRINKS

CREAM TEA

Large Scone with Cream, Jam & a Pot of Tea    6.50
With co�ee + 1.00

Plain Scone & Bu�er                        3.75

Add jam +1.00

Add cream +1.00

DRINKS

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE (6OZ)

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

3.20

3.20

3.00

3.00

3.60

3.40

3.60

3.60

3.20

4.00

3.80

8OZ 12OZ

ICED LATTE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED MOCHA 

ICED CHAI 

PEACH ICED TEA

3.60

3.40

4.20

4.00

3.50

Peppermint

Berry Fruits

Chamomile 

Rooibos

EXTRA SHOT + 40P

ALTERNATIVE MILK + 20P

SYRUP + 40P
ADD CREAM + 25P

ADD MARSHMALLOWS + 25P

SYRUP + 40P

HOT CHOCOLATE

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

IVORY WHITE

70% DARK

3.20

2.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.00

4.00

SMALL LARGE

LANDSENDCOFFEE.CO.UK

DRINKS

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  2.40

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE LET US KNOW AT THE TIME OF ORDERING.


