

### **FOOD**



#### **BREAKFAST**

SERVED 10 TO 12

#### Breakfast Ciabattas

Your choice of Cornish bacon, sausage **or** egg, served in a freshly baked Baker Tom's ciabatta roll

Bacon	6
Sausage	6
Egg (V)	5.5
Vegan Sausage (VG)	6
ADD EXTRA ITEM + 120	

#### House Granola (V)

Our homemade nutty granola, served with natural yoghurt, & topped with fresh berries, sliced banana, chia seeds, edible flowers & honey

#### **TEHIDY WAFFLE STACKS**

**SERVED 10 TO 12** 

#### The Berry One (V)

Two Belgian waffles topped with homemade berry compote, natural yoghurt, fresh berries, edible flowers &

#### The Biscoff Banoffee One (V) 9.0

Two Belgian waffles topped with sliced banana, Biscoff sauce, cream & crushed Biscoff biscuit crumb

#### The Maple Bacon One 9.0

Two Belgian waffles topped with crispy, Cornish bacon & drizzled with maple syrup

# KIDS

#### Kids Sandwich Meal Deal 3.95

Cheddar or ham on white bread, served with a side of crisps & an apple or orange juice carton

#### Kids Dip Sticks

3.5

9.0

Bread sticks, carrot & cucumber batons, served with hummus

#### LUNCH

SERVED 12 TO 3

#### CIABATTA TOASTIES

Served in a Baker Tom's ciabatta roll with a dressed side salad

#### Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney (v) 7.95

Sliced cheddar & caramelised red onion chutney

MAKE IT VEGAN WITH DAIRY FREE CHEESE

Ham & Cheese 7.95

Sliced cheddar, emmental & ham

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (v) 8.50

Mozzarella, basil pesto & sliced tomato

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 9.00

Cornish bacon, brie & cranberry sauce

#### FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

Served in a Baker Tom's seasalt & rosemary focaccia with a dressed side salad

#### The Tehidy BLT

9.00

Cornish bacon, local leaves, sliced tomato & mayonnaise

#### Roasted Veg & Pesto (VG) 9.00

Roated courgette and pepper, sliced tomato, vegan pesto & fresh leaves

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE LET US KNOW AT THE TIME OF ORDERING.

WE WORK HARD TO SERVE FRESH, QUALITY FOOD. DUE TO THE LIMITED SPACE IN OUR KITHEN, PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE MAY BE INCREASED WAIT TIMES DURING BUSY PERIODS. THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATIENCE.



## **DRINKS**



#### COFFEE

At Tehidy Woods Cafe, we are proud to serve our very own hand-roasted, Land's End Coffee.

	8OZ	120Z
LATTE	3.20	3.60
CAPPUCCINO	3.20	3.60
AMERICANO	3.00	3.20
FLAT WHITE (60z)	3.00	
MOCHA	3.60	4.00
CHAI LATTE	3.40	3.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.40		

#### ICED DRINKS

EXTRA SHOT + 40P

SYRUP + 40P

**ALTERNATIVE MILK + 20P** 

ICED LATTE	3.60
ICED AMERICANO	3.40
ICED MOCHA	4.20
ICED CHAI	4.00
PEACH ICED TEA	3.50

#### TEA

Joe's Tea Co Organic Teas

CUP OF TEA 2.20 POT FOR ONE 2.70

English Breakfast Peppermint
Earl Grey Berry Fruits
Decaf Chamomile
Green Rooibos

# OT CHOCOLATE

SMALL LARGE

**HOT CHOCOLATE** 3.20 3.60

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE 2.60

**IVORY WHITE** 3.60 4.00

**70% DARK** 3.60 4.00

ADD CREAM + 25P

ADD MARSHMALLOWS + 25P

SYRUP + 40P

#### **CREAM TEA**

Large Scone with Cream, Jam & a Pot of Tea 6.50 With coffee + 1.00

Plain Scone & Butter 3.75

Add jam +1.00 Add cream +1.00

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE LET US KNOW AT THE TIME OF ORDERING.